416
ATC600无线测温收发器
ATC600 wireless temperature measurement
transceiver
使用说明书 V1.3
Operation Manual V1.3
安科瑞电气股份有限公司
申 明

1.安装使用
1.Install and use
1.1型号说明
1.1 Model description
ATC
表示无线测温收发器
Wireless temperature measurement transceiver
600
型号：Model
C：接收器；C：Receiver；
Z：中继器；Z: Repeater；
M：接收器；M：Receiver
X
表示收发器为 600系列
600 series transceiver
1.2技术指标
1.2 Technical Features
型号
Models
参数
Parameters
ATC600-C ATC600-Z ATC600-M
功能
Function
接收器
Receiver
中继器（信号放大器）
Repeater(Signal Booster)
接收器
Receiver
匹配传感器
Matching sensors
ATE100/100P;ATE100M;
ATE200/200P;ATE400;
AHE100;ACE100;ATE300P
ATE100/100P;ATE100M;
ATE200/200P;ATE400
ATE300M
工作电源
Power source
AC/DC100~265V；DC12~48V
功耗
Power
≤2W
安科瑞电气股份有限公司
2
1.3产品安装及尺寸
1.3 Product installation and size
ATC600无线测温接收器，采用导轨（DIN35mm）安装方式，主体尺寸 90mm*90mm*38mm。
ATC600 wireless temperature transceiver adopt guide rail (DIN35mm) installation，main dimension
90mm*90mm*38mm.
测温点数
Temperature points
240点
240 points
——
1440点（240个传感器）
1440 points
（240 Sensors）
分辨率
Resolution